County of Westchester



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	895	56			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/1	4/2021	In control:	Board of Acquisition and Contract	
On agenda:	1/6/2	2022	Final action:	1/6/2022	
Title:	County Attorney - Settle the lawsuit Progressive Specialty Insurance Company as subrogee of Juan Farias Sanchez v. County of Westchester by payment from the County of Westchester to Progressive Specialty Insurance Company, in the amount of \$11,084.57.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RESA89556.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
1/6/2022	1	Board of Acquisition	on and Contract ap	proved	Pass
-	-			ialty Insurance Compar rom the County of Wes	

Progressive Specialty Insurance Company, in the amount of \$11,084.57.

J. Nonna